
HAMILTON ALL BREEDS STEER & HEIFER WEANER CATTLE SALE Weaner Sale

Sale Type Weaner

Animal Cattle

Address Hamilton 3300 N/A

Date 11 JAN 2022 Time 12:00pm Notes

***3,800 CATTLE 3,800**

Held at Hamilton Livestock Selling Exchange

“REGISTRATION PRIOR TO SALE NECESSARY WITH PIC
NUMBER”

EU – EUROPEAN UNION ACCREDITED

PCAS – PASTUREFED CATTLE ASSURANCE SYSTEM NON-
CERTIFIED SUPPLIER DECLARATION

BO – BEEF ONLY

NE – GREENHAMS NEVER EVER

BUYER DELIVERY FEE APPLIES

SALE TO BE INTERFACED ON AUCTIONSPLUS

Curfew: 6pm the night before each sale.

2,500 ALL BREEDS WEANER STEER SALE

ATHLONE SOUTH – RRA & SL CAMERON (PCAS) (NUT)

300 ANGUS, TE MANIA, LAWSONS & PATHFINDER BLD

NANGANA – M D ROBERTSON	(PCAS) (NUT)

200 ANGUS, BANQUET BLD

INVERELL - JA & EA CRAIG (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (ELD)

160 HEREFORD, YARRAM PARK BLD

HARTON HILLS - HARTON HILLS MANAGEMENT (PCAS) (NUT)

107 ANGUS X ANGUS, COOLANA BLD

SANDY CAMP - MIBUS BROS PTY LTD (EU) (PCAS) (ELD)

84 ANGUS & ANGUS X, BANQUET & BASSANO BLD

CALCARAB – E J HISCOCK (PCAS) (NUT)

80 ANGUS & ANGUS / HEREFORD X, PATHFINDER & BOONAROO BLD

GLENFERRIE – SL ROBERTSON (PCAS) (NUT)

80 ANGUS, BANQUET BLD

MELVILLE PARK – D J LYONS PARTNERSHIP (EU) (PCAS) (NUT)

75 POLL & HORNED HEREFORD, BOWEN, KIDMAN, GUILDFORD, COURALLIE, WARWICK COURT & MELVILLE PARK
BLD

BANOOL – BANOOL PASTORAL (PCAS) (NUT)

70 HEREFORD, ENNERDALE BLD



GREENGULLY – AC, MJ & GJ GULL (PCAS) (NUT)

70 ANGUS X, BANQUET & PATHFINDER BLD

KALENEA – KW & ML MIBUS & SON (PCAS) (ELD)

70 HEREFORD, WRATTENBULLIE & JACLINTON BLD

KOOMALLA – GE, AM & DE HISCOCK (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (ELD)

65 ANGUS, BOONAROO, COOLANA & MILWILLAH BLD

DINWOOLY FARM – DINWOOLY FARM (EU) (PCAS) (NUT)

52 POLL HEREFORD, WOLBULL BLD

32 HEREFORD / ANGUS X, WOLBULL BLD

KOALA PARK – DJ & FL CARRACHER (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (ELD)

50 ANGUS, TE MANIA, BOONAROO & MANDAYEN BLD

LEAWARRA – LG & JL ROBERTSON (PCAS) (NUT)

50 ANGUS / SIMMENTAL X

TERAMA – WM & U LYONS (PCAS) (ELD)

50 ANGUS, LAWSON & CHILTERN PARK BLD

TYRONE – TYRONE PARTNERSHIP (PCAS) (ELD)

50 ANGUS, TOORA & BANQUET BLD

WOODLANDS – MARTIN PARTNERSHIP (PCAS) (ELD)

50 ANGUS, PATHFINDER BLD

DANBREBANKS - CD & MJ WRIGHT (PCAS) (ELD)

40 ANGUS, BASSANO BLD

KENTARA – KJ & MA FIELD (PCAS) (NUT)

40 HEREFORD / SHORTHORN X, GLENFERN & ELOORA BLD

TORBANK ANGUS – TORBANK ANGUS (EU) (PCAS) (ELD)

40 ANGUS, TE MANIA BLD

BERRIBANK – MCKENRY PARTNERSHIP (PCAS) (ELD)

30 ANGUS, PATHFINDER BLD

DALLAS – J R BULLOCK (EU) (PCAS) (ELD)

30 CHAROLAIS, MT WILLIAM BLD

FOREST VIEW – JW & AE MALSEED (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (ELD)

30 ANGUS, PATHFINDER & TE MANIA BLD

MARENGO - AJ MALSEED (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (ELD)

30 ANGUS, PATHFINDER & TE MANIA BLD

ROSEWOOD – ROSEWOOD PARTNERSHIP (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (ELD)

30 ANGUS, PATHFINDER & TE MANIA BLD

JAY-MELI PARK – C N MULDOON (PCAS) (ELD)



30 ANGUS & ANGUS X, CLIFTON PARK BLD

SMOKEY RIVER - N EDGE (PCAS) (NUT)

25 SIMMENTAL / HEREFORD X, LAKESIDE & GLENFERN BLD

ALICESTAN - WG & JM FROST (PCAS) (ELD)

20 ANGUS, NANGANA BLD

AMAROO – KR & WE LANE (PCAS) (NUT)

20 ANGUS, PATHFINDER BLD

BARAKEE – DONNYBROOK PASTORAL CO (PCAS) (ELD)

20 ANGUS

HARBOUR GLOW - J D HANLON (PCAS) (NUT)

20 ANGUS, ROSSANDER & PATHFINDER BLD

LINDOCK – RD & DL NOLTE (PCAS) (NUT)

20 CHAROLAIS, MORGIANA & DELAMERE BLD

LANGOWAN - LANGOWAN (PCAS) (ELD)

20 ANGUS, WEERAN BLD

MAURVEN SLOPES - KJ, MJ & CJ MYERS (EU) (PCAS) (ELD)

20 HEREFORD, TARONGA BLD

WHITBY – RJ & RI ATWELL (PCAS) (ELD)

20 ANGUS, WEERAN, CLAREMONT & BASSANO BLD

WARRENVALE – JW & MP WHYTE (PCAS) (NUT)

12 ANGUS, BOONAROO & PATHFINDER BLD

ELSTON – JK & MK RHOOK (EU) (PCAS) (NUT)

11 ANGUS

DJ & CL HOLMES – DJ & CL HOLMES (PCAS) (NUT)

10 ANGUS X, GRASSDALE ANGUS BLD

SHADWELL PARK ANGUS – M RICHTER-RUNDELL (ELD)

10 ANGUS, SHADWELL PARK & BANQUET BLD

YANARRIE – PL & SM BRYANT (PCAS) (NUT)

10 ANGUS, PATHFINDER BLD

GLENORA – B A JOHNSON (PCAS) (NUT)

8 ANGUS, BALLANGEICH & COOLANA BLD

2,500 ALL BREEDS WEANER STEER SALE (CONT'D)

GORAE – WN JENNINGS (EU) (PCAS) (ELD)

6 HEREFORD & HEREFORD / SHORTHORN X, MARKOWEN & ELOORA BLD



R BENNETT – R BENNETT (PCAS) (ELD)

5 ANGUS

HILLVALE – D MASON (PCAS) (NUT)

5 SPECKLE PARK, MT ECCLES METEORITE BLD

GRANGEBURN FARM – KA & KA MILLARD FAMILY TRUST (PCAS) (ELD)

5 ANGUS

SUNNYBANK - CG & JC STUCHBERY (PCAS) (ELD)

5 ANGUS, BASSANO BLD

1,300 ALL BREEDS WEANER HEIFER SALE

HARTON HILLS - HARTON HILLS MANAGEMENT (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

90 ANGUS X ANGUS, COOLANA BLD

LOCHREDAL – PEPPER PARTNERSHIP (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

90 HEREFORD, YARRAM PARK & GLENDAN PARK BLD

CALCARAB – E J HISCOCK (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

80 ANGUS & ANGUS / HEREFORD X, PATHFINDER & BOONAROO BLD

SANDY CAMP - MIBUS BROS PTY LTD (EU) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

69 ANGUS & ANGUS X, BANQUET & BASSANO BLD

GLENFERRIE – SL ROBERTSON (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

50 ANGUS, BANQUET BLD

GREENGULLY – AC, MJ & GJ GULL (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

50 ANGUS X, BANQUET & PATHFINDER BLD

INVERELL - JA & EA CRAIG (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

50 HEREFORD, YARRAM PARK BLD

BEERIK – THE BEERIK PARTNERSHIP (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

40 HEREFORD, YARRAM PARK, MELVILLE PARK & INJEMIRA BLD

DANBREBANKS - CD & MJ WRIGHT (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

40 ANGUS, BASSANO BLD

DINWOOLY FARM – DINWOOLY FARM (EU) (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

36 HEREFORD / ANGUS X, WOLBULL BLD

DALLAS – J R BULLOCK (EU) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

30 CHAROLAIS, MT WILLIAM BLD

LEAWARRA – LG & JL ROBERTSON (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

30 ANGUS / SIMMENTAL X

MARENGO - AJ MALSEED (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

30 ANGUS, PATHFINDER & TE MANIA BLD



WOODLANDS – MARTIN PARTNERSHIP (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

30 ANGUS, PATHFINDER BLD

BANOOL – BANOOL PASTORAL (PCAS) (NUT)

25 HEREFORD, ENNERDALE BLD

JAY-MELI PARK – C N MULDOON (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

25 ANGUS & ANGUS X, CLIFTON PARK BLD

ALICESTAN - WG & JM FROST (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

20 ANGUS, NANGANA BLD

AMAROO – KR & WE LANE (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

20 ANGUS & ANGUS / HEREFORD X, PATHFINDER BLD

CLIFFORD – BM & DM SIMKIN (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

20 ANGUS & ANGUS / HEREFORD X, BOONAROO BLD

HARBOUR GLOW - J D HANLON (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

20 ANGUS, ROSSANDER & PATHFINDER BLD

KENTARA – KJ & MA FIELD (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

20 HEREFORD / SHORTHORN X, GLENFERN & ELOORA BLD

LINDOCK – RD & DL NOLTE (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

20 CHAROLAIS, MORGIANA & DELAMERE BLD

TYRONE – TYRONE PARTNERSHIP (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

50 ANGUS, TOORA & BANQUET BLD

FOREST VIEW – JW & AE MALSEED (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

15 ANGUS, PATHFINDER & TE MANIA BLD

KOOMALLA – GE, AM & DE HISCOCK (EU) (NE) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

15 ANGUS, BOONAROO, COOLANA & MILWILLAH BLD

ROSEWOOD – ROSEWOOD PARTNERSHIP (EU) (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

15 ANGUS, PATHFINDER & TE MANIA BLD

SMOKEY RIVER - N EDGE (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

15 SIMMENTAL / HEREFORD X, LAKESIDE & GLENFERN BLD

YANARRIE – PL & SM BRYANT (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

10 ANGUS, PATHFINDER BLD

HILLVALE – D MASON (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

9 ANGUS, GLATZ & BOONAROO BLD

5 SPECKLE PARK, MT ECCLES METEORITE BLD

ELSTON – JK & MK RHOOK (EU) (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

8 ANGUS



PROVIDENCE – MS & FM HERMON (PCAS) (BO) (NUT)

8 ANGUS /SPECKLE PARK X, MINNA MURRA MAUNGAHINA BLD

SHADWELL PARK ANGUS – M RICHTER-RUNDELL (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

7 ANGUS, SHADWELL PARK & BANQUET BLD

R BENNETT – R BENNETT (PCAS) (BO) (ELD)

5 ANGUS


